Ssd Diskler

240GB

480GB

250GB

256GB

240GB

480GB

960GB

512GB

Uriin

Apacer Panther AS350 128GB 560/540MB/s 2.5" SATA3

SSD Disk (AP128GAS350-1)

APACER AS350X 1TB 560-540 MB/s 2.5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (AP1TBAS350XR-1)

Apacer AS350X 256GB 560-540 MB/s 2,5" SATA3 SSD

Disk (AP256GAS350XR-1)

WD GREEN 3D NAND 2.5'' 545/465MB/s

WDS240G3GOA SSD

WD GREEN 2.5" 545MB/s WDS480G3GOA SSD

WD BLUE 2.5" 555/440MB/s WDS250G3BOA SSD

KINGSTON KC600 550/500MBs SSD SKC600/256G

KINGSTON A400 500/350MBs SSD SA400537/240G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400537/480G

KINGSTON A400 500/450MBs SSD SA400S37/960G

KINGSTON KC600 550/520MBs SSD SKC600/512G

2TB WD GREEN 2.5" 545/465MB/s WDS200T2GOA SSD

Marka

Apacer

Apacer

Apacer

Wd

wd

wd

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Wd

Stok

10+

Fiyat

15,40

63,80

16,50

17,88

26,40

29,15

29,42

31,35

40,70

53,35

62,70

141,90

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usD



2TB WD BLUE 2.5" 560/530MB/s WDS200T2BOA SSD wd 0 150,70 USD



